Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

2,4
2,72
2,13
3,39

3,04
3,54
3,54
3,54
3,51
3,64
3,61
3,62
3,74

3,81
3,82

3,87
3,89
3,89
3,9

3,9
3,98
3,99
0,4316
0,7446
0,7449
-0,4439
2,5124

3,5
3,82
3,23
4,49

4,14
4,64
4,64
4,64
4,61
4,74
4,71
472
4,84

4,91
4,92

4,97
4,99
4,99

5
5
5,08
5,09

1,4316

1,7446

2,1449

0,9561

3,9124

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

102,4541
99,1581
99,5544
104,8839
101,4
97,4632
98,6906
97,1927
106,4051
90,8412
95,9633
91,5931
90,9448
96,1464
98,36
117,4826
88,3669
99,36
93,6597
94,8268
85,1489
83,8646
89,0105
86,9187
101,2582
105,9512
109,7265
110,5505
113,0183
177,8492

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
101,8375
98,2231
98,7914
102,7794
100,2
95,7147
96,118
94,3425
102,7241
87,1625
91,2518
87,5613
86,6462
90,7545
97,16
110,5056
82,1156
98,16
86,3306
86,6782
76,642
74,8125
77,5383
74,7074
84,5169
104,7112
107,6884
107,2163
104,4902
149,9857

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

105,6185
99,3547
99,9818
105,0812
101,6255
97,8947
100,0303
97,4872
108,8914
90,8686
98,5928
92,5301
91,364
96,4752
98,5963
118,3148
89,4464
99,4553
94,5392
95,2275
86,5667
84,8941
89,3393
88,768
103,6911
107,5189
109,9501
111,6106
113,2916
179,2683

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
105,0019 2022.06.24
98,4197 2022.10.26
99,2188 2022.08.24
102,9767 2023.11.24
100,4255 2023.07.26
96,1462 2023.08.23
97,4577 2024.06.26
94,637 2024.10.24
105,2104 2025.06.24
87,1899 2025.11.26
93,8813 2026.12.22
88,4983 2026.04.22
87,0654 2026.08.26
91,0833 2027.10.27
97,3963 2027.04.22
111,3378 2028.10.22
83,1951 2029.05.23
98,2553 2029.08.22
87,2101 2030.08.21
87,0789 2031.10.22
78,0598 2033.04.20
75,842 2034.06.22
77,8671 2038.10.27
76,5567 2041.04.25
86,9498 2051.04.28
106,2789 2023.02.21
107,912 2023.11.22
108,2764 2024.03.25
104,7635 2027.10.10
151,4048 2041.03.29

2021.12.06.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



